MSO )

Course de la Sainte-Catherine

1 Tour - Course entreprise L entretours

22.11.2014

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

510

518

628

555

631

614

623

552

554

525

521

540

535

563

601

517

532

626

538

572

Nom, prénom

JACQUEMETTAZ

CHRISTOPHE

BENDER NATHAN

VOUILLAMOZ VALENTIN

CRETTENAND KEVIN

CARRON BAPTISTE

PIASENTA FLORIAN

GLASSEY JEREMIE

TEIXEIRA JOSE

TRAMAUX DYLAN

CARRON PIERRE-ELIE

ANCAY XAVIER

TRAMAUX MOISE

BERTHOLET CHRISTIAN

O SUILLEABHAIN CIAN

RODUIT ANDRE

CAJEUX GABRIEL

RODUIT. GUILLAUME

RODUIT DAVID

RODUIT JOEL

PADESTE DANIELA

Localité

LEYTRON

FULLY

ISERABLES

SAXON

SAILLON

SALVAN

ISERABLES

SAILLON

SAILLON

FULLY

OVRONNAZ

SAILLON

SAILLON

MARTIGNY

FULLY

FULLY

FULLY

SAILLON

SAILLON

FULLY

Canton

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

IRL

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

Année

1981

1992

1993

1985

1991

1984

1987

1975

1993

1992

1993

1970

1968

1974

1995

1991

1996

1982

1984

1964

Coéquipiers

Tours

1

Temps total

00:21:47.094

00:21:52.140

00:22:01.049

00:22:18.828

00:22:27.459

00:22:30.804

00:22:48.542

00:23:00.013

00:23:07.194

00:23:26.404

00:23:53.952

00:23:54.381

00:24:04.470

00:24:20.108

00:24:24.949

00:24:58.715

00:25:26.589

00:25:30.187

00:25:43.879

00:26:20.229

Ecart

5.046

13.955

31.734

40.365

43.71

1:01.448

1:12.919

1:20.100

1:39.310

2:06.858

2:07.287

2:17.376

2:33.014

2:37.855

3:11.621

3:39.495

3:43.093

3:56.785

4:33.135
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

580

603

604

550

539

556

530

547

627

579

590

574

549

620

524

644

531

522

576

575

Nom, prénom

GILLIOZ JULIEN

CHESEAUX FREDERIC

BERTHOLET AURELIEN

ROSSIER ROMAIN

TRAMAUX LAURENCE

METTAZ PASCAL

RODUIT AUDE

BERTHOLET ALAIN

GEX EMILE

LARIBI KARIM

ROSSIER FRANCOIS

MONNET DELPHINE

GAY JEREMY

BETRISEY PAULINE

BORGAZZI-MARTINET

EMILIE

REUSE FLORIANE

COUCHEPIN GASPARD

COTTER ROSALIE

DEVANTERY NATHALIE

LIARD ANNE

Localité

FULLY

SAILLON

SAILLON

SAILLON

SAILLON

SAILLON

LEYTRON

VESENAZ

FULLY

CORSIER-SUR-VEVEY

SAILLON

RIDDES

CONTHEY

AYENT

LES VERINES

FULLY

MARTIGNY

AYENT

FULLY

FULLY

Canton

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

GE

VS

VD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

Année

1978

1986

1995

2000

1967

1984

1986

1978

1979

1984

1998

1983

1989

1995

1985

1984

1975

1979

1965

1982

Coéquipiers

Tours

1

Temps total

00:26:23.847

00:26:38.188

00:26:38.693

00:26:42.106

00:27:41.415

00:27:51.474

00:28:11.084

00:28:25.764

00:28:34.223

00:28:56.885

00:28:59.822

00:29:46.575

00:30:14.987

00:30:25.324

00:30:27.808

00:30:52.885

00:30:57.888

00:31:36.687

00:32:16.812

00:32:35.484

Ecart
4:36.753

4:51.094

4:51.599

4:55.012

5:54.321

6:04.380

6:23.990

6:38.670

6:47.129

7:09.791

7:12.728

7:59.481

8:27.893

8:38.230

8:40.714

9:05.791

9:10.794

9:49.593

10:29.718

10:48.390
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

507

504

506

527

529

534

523

577

526

582

514

511

641

649

533

528

505

624

643

Nom, prénom

FAVEZ STEVE

CRETTENAND

JEAN-CHRISTOPHE

JORAY CHARLES-ANDRE

PATHE JULIEN

ROSSIER EMILIE

MOERCH MARIE-LAURE

JOLIAT ESTELLE

BRIDY CORINNE

VUIGNIER-MARIETHOZ

MYLENE

GRANGE CARMEN

PELLAUD FABIENNE

BORNET NATACHA

RODUIT ALEXANDRA

HUGUET ANNE-LOUISE

DELALOYE JULIE

BROCH JONATHAN

ZERMATTEN BERTRAND

DASKALAKIS DIMITRIS

PRODUIT CLEMENCE

Localité

BOUVERET

RIDDES

PRAZ-DE-FORT

VEVEY

SAILLON

COLLOMBEY

SAVIESE

FULLY

GRIMISUAT

FULLY

SAVIESE

FEY (NENDAZ)

OVRONNAZ

LEYTRON

MURAZ

MARTIGNY

FULLY

FULLY

LEYTRON

Canton

VS

VS

VS

VD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

GRE

Sul

Catégorie

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

1 Tour -
Course
entreprise L
entretours

Année

1974

1977

1973

1989

1991

1990

1978

1962

1983

1962

1977

1988

1986

1989

1989

1988

1973

1982

1990

Coéquipiers

Tours

1

Temps total

00:33:18.484

00:33:19.074

00:33:19.436

00:34:03.814

00:34:22.979

00:34:34.088

00:34:52.706

00:35:35.912

00:36:32.570

00:36:44.190

00:36:48.132

00:37:04.202

00:39:30.980

00:39:34.640

00:39:42.694

00:42:53.214

DNS

DNS

DNS

Ecart
11:31.390

11:31.980

11:32.342

12:16.720

12:35.885

12:46.994

13:05.612

13:48.818

14:45.476

14:57.096

15:01.038

15:17.108

17:43.886

17:47.546

17:55.600

21:06.120
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